
106 Faversham Ln
Columbia,, SC 29229



SQFT
Total
Main Level
Upper Level
Garage

2426
2029
397
547

4 Beds 3 Baths

Virtual Tour: https://tours.look2homes.com/index/24612

Gayle Haddock & Laura Hardy
Cell Phone: 803-530-1727
gayle@rhizahomes.com



Information is deemed reliable but not guaranteed!       


